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HISL (4th-6th) Championship - 5/8/2023

Madison Academy

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTSt Johns Sch _________1

B 1:12.77Holy Spirit _________2

A 1:06.08St Johns Sch _________3

A 1:02.77Holy Spirit _________4

A 1:03.71Holy Family _________5

A 1:08.94Lindsay Lane _________6

A NTWhitesburg C _________7

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 1:16.87Holy Spirit _________1

A 1:08.33Randolph Sch _________2

A 1:06.87Holy Spirit _________3

A 1:03.99Holy Family _________4

A 1:05.62Lindsay Lane _________5

A 1:07.87St Johns Sch _________6

A 1:08.42Madison Acad _________7

A NTWhitesburg C _________8

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 1:06.12Randolph Sch _________2

A 1:04.24Madison Acad _________3

A 1:01.93Holy Spirit _________4

A 1:03.71Holy Family _________5

A 1:06.08St Johns Sch _________6

A 1:08.12Randolph Sch _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTWhitesburg C _________3

A 1:08.49Grace Luther _________4

A 1:08.80Westminster _________5

B NTSt Johns Sch _________6

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 1:07.87St Johns Sch _________1

A 1:05.68Valley Fello _________2

A 1:03.99Holy Family _________3

A 1:01.05Grace Luther _________4

A 1:02.89Holy Spirit _________5

A 1:05.62Lindsay Lane _________6

A 1:06.47Westminster _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 1:08.45Randolph Sch _________3

A 1:08.33Randolph Sch _________4

A 1:08.42Madison Acad _________5

A NTWhitesburg C _________6

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Holy Spirit 1:29.30  3Allan, Audrey _________1

Holy Spirit 1:28.08  3Allan, Amelia _________2

Holy Spirit 1:23.00  4Kahanic, Paisley _________3

Holy Spirit 1:15.93  4Cazzavillan, Mika _________4

Randolph Sch 1:20.60  4Berglund, Morit _________5

Westminster 1:23.55  4King, Camryn _________6

St Johns Sch 1:29.14  4Walker, Zoe _________7

Holy Family 1:31.67  3Coke, Lillian _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  4Brown, Ava _________1

Holy Spirit NT  4Vegerita, Elizabeth _________2

Lindsay Lane NT  4Pleasant, Kaya _________3

Holy Spirit 1:31.92  3Reitmeier, Katherine _________4

Holy Spirit 1:36.81  3Landers, Olivia _________5

Whitesburg C NT  4Clark, Addison _________6

Whitesburg C NT  4Winters, Charlotte _________7

Lindsay Lane NT  4Clem, Abby _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  4Mai, Savannah _________2

St Johns Sch NT  4Arora, Ashiyana _________3

Holy Family NT  4Segra Coria, Allisan _________4

Madison Acad NT  4Williams, London _________5

Whitesburg C NT  4Taylor, ArdenGrace _________6

St Johns Sch NT  4Harring, Hadley _________7

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Holy Spirit 1:23.80  4Thompson, Aiden _________1

Randolph Sch 1:23.25  4Walker, Henry _________2

St Johns Sch 1:19.65  4Matthews, Kaidren _________3

Holy Spirit 1:16.02  4Pillsbury, Luke _________4

Holy Family 1:19.30  4Stewart, Gabriel _________5

Holy Spirit 1:20.30  4Luders, Alex _________6

Holy Family 1:23.80  4Escobar, Mateo _________7

Westminster 1:28.11  4Johnston, Aaron _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Run 4th Grade)
St Johns Sch NT  4Hathaway, Gabriel _________1

Lindsay Lane 1:43.24  4McDowell, Reid _________2

Randolph Sch 1:36.05  4Craig, Nick _________3

Westminster 1:28.24  4Bell, Cruce _________4

St Johns Sch 1:31.27  4Tollefson, John _________5

Holy Spirit 1:37.52  4O'Reilly, Peter _________6

Whitesburg C NT  4Rogers, Holden _________7

Pineview Chr NT  4Marshall, Vernon _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Whitesburg C NT  4Norton, Harrison _________2

Holy Family NT  3Segura-Garcia, Alex _________3

Lindsay Lane NT  4Boyette, Owen _________4

Valley Fello NT  4Stough, Josiah _________5

Randolph Sch NT  4Falkenberg, Troy _________6

Whitesburg C NT  4Moffett, Jake _________7

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Whitesburg C 1:28.71  5Blair, Abigail _________1

Holy Spirit 1:16.65  5Ward, Colleen _________2

Holy Spirit 1:13.59  6Donovan, Kylie _________3

Holy Family 1:11.86  5Taylor, Emma _________4

Holy Family 1:13.27  6Osaji, Mikayla _________5

Madison Acad 1:15.84  6Nugent, Khenzi _________6

Holy Spirit 1:17.30  5Rye, Kallie _________7

Westminster 1:32.96  5Maddox, Zoe _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  5Pfitzer, Lily _________1

Randolph Sch NT  5Schrimsher, Addy Mae _________2

Holy Family NT  6Dorsey, Carmelita _________3

Westminster NT  6Eberle, Katya _________4

Madison Acad NT  6Adams, Samantha _________5

St Johns Sch NT  5Parsons, Annabelle _________6

Randolph Sch NT  5Seagrest, Charlotte _________7

Whitesburg C NT  5Goldsmith, Vivian _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lindsay Lane NT  6Gallaway, Taylor _________1

St Johns Sch NT  5Wolfe, Presley _________2

Randolph Sch NT  6Phillippe, Kaitlyn _________3

Valley Fello NT  6Sturmfels, Josephine _________4

Westminster NT  5McIntosh, Adalyn _________5

Whitesburg C NT  5Roden, Avery _________6

Westminster NT  5Johnson, Mary Oliver _________7

Madison Acad NT  5Tillman, Laney _________8

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Whitesburg C 1:22.42  5Cochran, Gray _________1

Randolph Sch 1:18.55  5Ohlson, Reed _________2

Holy Family 1:16.30  6Korman, Peter _________3

Holy Spirit 1:13.21  6Kahanic, Gage _________4

Holy Family 1:14.49  6Segura Coria, Diego _________5

Randolph Sch 1:17.55  6Lee, Tucker _________6

Holy Spirit 1:22.00  6Eleazer, Hartwell _________7

Holy Spirit 1:22.50  5Ferguson, James _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Holy Spirit 1:28.02  5Koshut, Sam _________1

Westminster 1:27.55  6Wardlaw, Bruce _________2

Randolph Sch 1:23.27  5Bains, Owen _________3

Holy Family 1:23.07  5Mote, Mikell _________4

Pineview Chr 1:23.17  6Chambers, Samuel _________5

St Johns Sch 1:24.61  6Detwiler, Fritz _________6

Whitesburg C 1:27.58  5Beene, Jackson _________7

Whitesburg C 1:28.46  5Whitley, Ethan _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  6Johnston, William _________2

Lindsay Lane NT  5Evans, Hudson _________3

Randolph Sch 1:35.84  5Bernick, Aj _________4

Lindsay Lane 1:37.55  5Paul, Max _________5

St Johns Sch NT  5DiMauro, Colt _________6

Grace Luther NT  5Washburn, Kai _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Madison Acad NT  5Patel, Shlok _________2

Westminster NT  6Stansbury, Ethan _________3

Westminster NT  6Peebles, Nathaniel _________4

Randolph Sch NT  6McCloud, Grant _________5

Madison Acad NT  5Olsen, Bart _________6

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Westminster NT  4King, Camryn _________1

St Johns Sch NT  4Hammond, Tatum _________2

Westminster NT  4Long, Abby _________3

Whitesburg C NT  4Howard, Ava _________4

St Johns Sch NT  4Walker, Zoe _________5

St Johns Sch NT  4St. Peter, Lyla _________6

Whitesburg C NT  4Taylor, ArdenGrace _________7

Westminster NT  4Haynes, Maddie _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4th Grade)
Randolph Sch NT  4Berglund, Morit _________1

Holy Spirit NT  3Braden, Stella _________2

Holy Family NT  3Harris, Alexis _________3

Holy Spirit NT  3Donovan, Caroline _________4

St Johns Sch NT  4Mai, Sadie _________5

Whitesburg C NT  4Ezell, Sunday _________6

Madison Acad NT  4Norris, McKinley _________7

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Westminster NT  4McClure, Jadon _________1

Westminster NT  4Rockhill, Cooper _________2

Holy Spirit NT  4O'Reilly, Peter _________3

Holy Spirit NT  3Hunter, Dylan _________4

Madison Acad NT  4Smith, Liam _________5

Whitesburg C NT  4Templet, Will _________6

Holy Spirit NT  4Thompson, Aiden _________7

Madison Acad NT  4Norris, Bryce _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Holy Family NT  3Segura-Garcia, Alex _________1

St Johns Sch NT  4Rohling, Matthew _________2

Holy Spirit NT  4Reed, Logan _________3

Randolph Sch NT  4Valtos, Johnathan _________4

Holy Family NT  4Dorsey, Jeffrey _________5

Whitesburg C NT  4Moffett, Jake _________6

Madison Acad NT  4Phillips, Brodie _________7

St Johns Sch NT  4Tollefson, John _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Westminster NT  4Bell, Cruce _________2

Whitesburg C NT  4Kennamer, Ethan _________3

Randolph Sch NT  4Phillippe, Jacob _________4

St Johns Sch NT  4Matthews, Kaidren _________5

St Johns Sch NT  4Coy, Nathaniel _________6

Randolph Sch NT  4Falkenberg, Troy _________7

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Westminster NT  5Jenkins, Cammie _________2

Valley Fello NT  6Jackson, Ava _________3

St Johns Sch NT  5Wolfe, Presley _________4

St Johns Sch NT  6Rohling, Sarah _________5

Madison Acad NT  6Adams, Aven _________6

Whitesburg C NT  5Blair, Abigail _________7

Randolph Sch NT  5Martin, Ellie _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  5Parsons, Annabelle _________2

Westminster NT  6Bosma, Amelia _________3

Randolph Sch NT  5Israel, Haley _________4

Holy Family NT  5Rojas, Yanelli _________5

St Johns Sch NT  6St. Peter, Savannah _________6

Westminster NT  5Jackson, Ellie _________7

Randolph Sch NT  5Thomas, Asha _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Holy Family NT  6Dorsey, Carmelita _________2

Madison Acad NT  6Collins, Georgia _________3

Madison Acad NT  5Nolen, Brooklyn _________4

Randolph Sch NT  5Seagrest, Livvy _________5

Madison Acad NT  5Pierce, Gracie _________6

Holy Spirit NT  5Schneider, Caroline _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Whitesburg C NT  5Goldsmith, Vivian _________2

Randolph Sch NT  5Cella, Adelyn _________3

Holy Spirit NT  5Parnell, Zealyn _________4

Westminster NT  5Nunamann, Ava _________5

Valley Fello NT  6Sturmfels, Josephine _________6

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Whitesburg C NT  5Wermuth, AJ _________1

Madison Acad NT  5Gulledge, Judd _________2

Holy Spirit NT  5Koshut, Sam _________3

Whitesburg C NT  5Haiges, Ben _________4

St Johns Sch NT  5DiMauro, Colt _________5

Holy Family NT  6Rojas, Alan _________6

Holy Family NT  6Montgomery, David _________7

Whitesburg C NT  5Gillies, Jackson _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Holy Family NT  6Korman, Peter _________1

St Johns Sch NT  5Yarborough, Robert _________2

Westminster NT  6Huffman, Daniel _________3

Madison Acad NT  6Brown, Chase _________4

Randolph Sch NT  5Bernick, Aj _________5

Holy Spirit NT  5Ferguson, James _________6

Randolph Sch NT  5Proud, Brendan _________7

Westminster NT  5Horton, Jake _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  5Smalley, Nate _________2

Madison Acad NT  5Olsen, Bart _________3

Westminster NT  6Mickelson, Micah _________4

Westminster NT  5Sunday, Isaiah _________5

St Johns Sch NT  5Penot, Lucien _________6

Randolph Sch NT  5Beevers, Cade _________7
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Event  13   Girls 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Family 2:57.02  4Andra, Margaret _________1

Holy Spirit 3:01.74  4Cazzavillan, Mika _________2

Holy Spirit 3:18.36  3Allan, Amelia _________3

Holy Spirit 3:27.12  3Donovan, Caroline _________4

Holy Family 3:27.71  4Alonso Espinosa, Alexandra _________5

Whitesburg C 3:29.86  4Taylor, ArdenGrace _________6

Randolph Sch 3:30.40  4Brown, Ava _________7

Holy Spirit 3:30.58  3Allan, Audrey _________8

Holy Spirit 3:32.95  3Reitmeier, Katherine _________9

Whitesburg C 3:33.58  4Yarbrough, EllaGrace _________10

St Johns Sch 4:15.59  4Mai, Savannah _________11

St Johns Sch NT  4Hammond, Tatum _________12

St Johns Sch NT  4Harring, Hadley _________13

Whitesburg C NT  4Beauchamp, Gabby _________14

Randolph Sch NT  4Brink, Mia _________15

St Johns Sch NT  4Arora, Ashiyana _________16

Event  14   Boys 800 Meter Run 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Spirit 2:45.87  4Pillsbury, Luke _________1

Holy Family 2:54.96  4Escobar, Mateo _________2

Randolph Sch 2:57.24  4Falkenberg, Troy _________3

Holy Spirit 2:58.72  4Luders, Alex _________4

Whitesburg C 2:59.67  4Norton, Liam _________5

Lindsay Lane 3:08.99  4English, Vaughan _________6

Randolph Sch 3:14.56  4Phillippe, Jacob _________7

Holy Spirit 3:15.55  4Thompson, Aiden _________8

Whitesburg C 3:28.55  4Troyer, William _________9

Westminster 3:31.34  4Johnston, Aaron _________10

St Johns Sch 3:43.30  4Hathaway, Gabriel _________11

Holy Spirit NT  3Lane, Ry _________12

Lindsay Lane NT  4McDowell, Reid _________13

Whitesburg C NT  4Cutter, Logan _________14

St Johns Sch NTHainsworth, Tristan _________15

Event  16   Girls 800 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Spirit 2:48.68  6Braden, Nora _________1

Grace Luther 3:10.18  5Roberts, Adelaide _________2

Holy Spirit 3:10.22  5Allan, Nora _________3

Randolph Sch 3:12.87  5Schrimsher, Addy Mae _________4

Holy Spirit 3:14.81  5Ward, Colleen _________5

Randolph Sch 3:16.90  5Pfitzer, Lily _________6

Madison Acad 3:21.86  6Nugent, Khenzi _________7

Holy Family 3:30.08  5Rush, Charlotte _________8

Randolph Sch 3:30.74  5Berkholtz, Kate _________9

Westminster 3:31.27  5Maddox, Zoe _________10

Madison Acad NT  6Adams, Samantha _________11

St Johns Sch NT  5Putman, Anna _________12

Lindsay Lane NT  6Gallaway, Taylor _________13

St Johns Sch NT  5Ogunfowokan, Trinity _________14

Randolph Sch NT  5Israel, Haley _________15

Holy Family NT  5Stevens, Kensi _________16

Event  15   Boys 800 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Family 2:32.20  6Segura Coria, Diego _________1

Holy Spirit 2:40.16  6Kahanic, Gage _________2

Holy Family 2:42.16  6Araiza-Carrillo, Angel _________3

Holy Family 2:48.81  6Rojas, Alan _________4

Holy Spirit 2:57.09  6Eleazer, Hartwell _________5

Westminster 2:57.30  6Huffman, Daniel _________6

St Johns Sch 2:59.36  6Detwiler, Fritz _________7

Madison Acad 3:08.58  5Patel, Shlok _________8

Randolph Sch 3:11.40  6Brown, Caleb _________9

Madison Acad 3:21.36  6Wales, Aaron _________10

Whitesburg C 3:32.87  5Haiges, Ben _________11

Westminster 3:37.27  5Livingston, Andrew _________12

Lindsay Lane 3:59.62  5Paul, Max _________13

Randolph Sch NT  5Ohlson, Reed _________14

Randolph Sch NT  6Cole, Wynn _________15

Holy Spirit NT  5Ferguson, James _________16

Whitesburg C NT  5Bickel, Deaglan _________17

Whitesburg C NT  5Howison, Landon _________18

Grace Luther NT  5Phillips, Isaac _________19

Randolph Sch NT  5Bains, Owen _________20
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Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Holy Spirit 16.61  3Braden, Stella _________1

Westminster 16.42  4Haynes, Maddie _________2

Whitesburg C 16.11  4Milam, Abby _________3

Holy Spirit 16.02  4Dupois, Sadie _________4

Holy Spirit 16.05  4Cazzavillan, Mika _________5

Westminster 16.41  4Long, Abby _________6

Randolph Sch 16.48  4Berglund, Morit _________7

Whitesburg C 16.78  4Winters, Charlotte _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Madison Acad NT  4Williams, London _________1

Holy Spirit 18.04  3Rye, Whitney _________2

Holy Spirit 17.61  3Fierro, Natalie _________3

Holy Spirit 16.79  4Lucas, Juliana _________4

St Johns Sch 17.01  4Mai, Sadie _________5

Randolph Sch 17.74  4Brink, Mia _________6

Holy Spirit 19.54  3Landers, Olivia _________7

Pineview Chr NT  4Davis, Kennedy _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  4Duffy, Lucy _________2

Lindsay Lane NT  4Hogsed, Taelyn _________3

Whitesburg C NT  4Clark, Addison _________4

Holy Family NT  4Alonso Espinosa, Alexandra _________5

St Johns Sch NT  4Yarbrough, Rachel _________6

Madison Acad NT  4Norris, McKinley _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pineview Chr NT  4Adams, Julianna _________2

St Johns Sch NT  4St. Peter, Lyla _________3

Holy Family NT  4Segra Coria, Allisan _________4

Lindsay Lane NT  4Pleasant, Kaya _________5

Holy Spirit NT  3Garrard, Emery _________6

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Holy Spirit 16.47  4Wilson, Oliver _________1

St Johns Sch 16.15  4Rohling, Matthew _________2

Holy Family 15.81  4Stewart, Gabriel _________3

Randolph Sch 14.74  4Ward, Reverdy _________4

Madison Acad 14.93  4Kruegar, Austin _________5

Whitesburg C 15.99  4Moffett, Jake _________6

Whitesburg C 16.21  4Rogers, Holden _________7

Holy Spirit 16.50  3Ferguson, John David _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Valley Fello 17.49  4Sturmfels, Oscar _________1

Whitesburg C 16.98  4Templet, Will _________2

Madison Acad 16.62  4Smith, Liam _________3

Holy Spirit 16.54  4Southerland, Liam _________4

St Johns Sch 16.54  4Coy, Nathaniel _________5

Holy Spirit 16.73  4Pannell, William _________6

Grace Luther 17.39  4Harris, Ethan _________7

Lindsay Lane 21.30  4Brown, Braxton _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Holy Family NT  3Guzman, Richard _________1

Westminster NT  4Martin, Leyton _________2

Holy Family NT  3Segura-Garcia, Alex _________3

Pineview Chr NT  4Marshall, Vernon _________4

Lindsay Lane NT  4Conklin, Milo _________5

Westminster NT  4McClure, Jadon _________6

Holy Spirit NT  3Sommer, Noah _________7

Lindsay Lane NT  4English, Vaughan _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Madison Acad NT  4Givens, Owen _________2

Randolph Sch NT  4Stearns, Holden _________3

St Johns Sch NT  4Hathaway, Gabriel _________4

Randolph Sch NT  4Valtos, Johnathan _________5

Westminster NT  4Rockhill, Cooper _________6

Madison Acad NT  4Phillips, Brodie _________7

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Holy Family 15.81  5Katamba, Skyla _________1

St Johns Sch 15.46  6Rohling, Sarah _________2

Grace Luther 15.24  5Goins, Grace _________3

Holy Spirit 14.24  5Garnett, Merrell _________4

Whitesburg C 15.01  5Robinson, Laci _________5

Valley Fello 15.40  5Kelley, Palmer _________6

Holy Spirit 15.46  5Rye, Kallie _________7

Holy Spirit 15.84  6Dupois, Ellie _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Madison Acad 17.85  5Alexander, Mollie _________1

Whitesburg C 16.92  5Bradford, Caroline _________2

Valley Fello 16.69  6Jackson, Ava _________3

Westminster 15.93  5Jackson, Ellie _________4

Madison Acad 16.21  5Nolen, Brooklyn _________5

Madison Acad 16.90  5Williams, Savannah _________6

Grace Luther 17.14  5Stevenson, Elise _________7

St Johns Sch 17.90  5Parsons, Annabelle _________8
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade)
Westminster NT  5Stewart, Skylar _________1

Madison Acad NT  6Collins, Georgia _________2

Randolph Sch 20.96  5Cella, Adelyn _________3

Holy Spirit 18.50  5Parnell, Zealyn _________4

Grace Luther 19.58  5Edwards, Allison _________5

Randolph Sch NT  5Bailey, Allie _________6

St Johns Sch NT  5Putman, Anna _________7

Westminster NT  5Covington, Kate _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  5Ogunfowokan, Trinity _________2

Westminster NT  6Bosma, Amelia _________3

Randolph Sch NT  5Martin, Ellie _________4

Whitesburg C NT  5Roden, Avery _________5

Lindsay Lane NT  5Litter, Ellie _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Holy Family NT  6Dorsey, Carmelita _________2

Lindsay Lane NT  5McCants, Naomi _________3

Holy Family NT  5Stevens, Kensi _________4

Randolph Sch NT  6Miller, London _________5

Randolph Sch NT  6Shah, Mia _________6

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Madison Acad 14.99  5Murphee, Weston _________1

Lindsay Lane 14.92  6Alferink, Michael _________2

Grace Luther 14.30  6Tedesco, Christopher _________3

Westminster 13.36  6Goebel, Walker _________4

Madison Acad 13.92  5Gulledge, Judd _________5

Madison Acad 14.83  6Lambert-Harris, Chase _________6

Holy Family 14.97  6Montgomery, David _________7

Holy Spirit 15.24  6Wilson, Parker _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lindsay Lane 17.40  5Stanley, Nicholas _________1

Holy Spirit 16.63  6Martin, Jacob _________2

Holy Spirit 16.15  6Gimenez, James _________3

Holy Family 15.24  6Wortham, Tristian _________4

Whitesburg C 15.87  5Cochran, Gray _________5

Pineview Chr 16.29  6Chambers, Samuel _________6

Lindsay Lane 16.84  5Coenen, Luke _________7

Whitesburg C 17.43  5Beene, Jackson _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Westminster NT  5Sunday, Isaiah _________1

Whitesburg C NT  5Chandler, Hudson _________2

Holy Family NT  5Mote, Mikell _________3

Randolph Sch 18.50  5Proud, Brendan _________4

Randolph Sch 26.87  5Irvine, Derek _________5

St Johns Sch NT  6Noel, Jimmy _________6

Randolph Sch NT  5Ohlson, Reed _________7

Westminster NT  5Cohee, Lincoln _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  5Sweeney, Nico _________2

Randolph Sch NT  5Bains, Owen _________3

St Johns Sch NT  5DiMauro, Colt _________4

Westminster NT  6Stansbury, Ethan _________5

Grace Luther NT  5Chartier, Jonah _________6

Valley Fello NT  5Stough, Jackson _________7

Event  21   Girls 1600 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Spirit 6:37.95  6Donovan, Kylie _________1

Randolph Sch 7:08.00  6Phillippe, Kaitlyn _________2

Holy Spirit 7:13.11  5Allan, Nora _________3

Holy Spirit 7:30.68  5Ward, Colleen _________4

Holy Family 8:15.86  5Segura Coria, Daniela _________5

St Johns Sch 8:29.68  6St. Peter, Savannah _________6

Whitesburg C NT  5Thompson, Isabel _________7

Madison Acad NT  6Nugent, Khenzi _________8

Madison Acad NT  6Adams, Samantha _________9

Westminster NT  4King, Camryn _________10

St Johns Sch NT  6Rohling, Sarah _________11

St Johns Sch NT  5Putman, Anna _________12

Event  22   Boys 1600 Meter Run 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy Spirit 5:59.95  4Pillsbury, Luke _________1

Holy Family 6:01.65  6Araiza-Carrillo, Angel _________2

Madison Acad 6:05.43  5Olsen, Bart _________3

Westminster 6:19.28  6Peebles, Nathaniel _________4

Grace Luther 6:23.30  5Phillips, Isaac _________5

St Johns Sch 6:27.20  6Detwiler, Fritz _________6

Holy Spirit 6:30.68  6Eleazer, Hartwell _________7

Whitesburg C 6:41.55  5Howison, Landon _________8

Randolph Sch 6:51.93  6Lee, Tucker _________9

Randolph Sch 6:55.66  6Johnston, William _________10

Westminster 8:14.30  5Livingston, Andrew _________11

St Johns Sch NT  5DiMauro, Colt _________12

Grace Luther NT  5Washburn, Kai _________13

Holy Spirit NT  6Kahanic, Gage _________14

Randolph Sch NT  6McCloud, Grant _________15
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Event  24   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Holy Spirit 37.57  4Lucas, Juliana _________1

Whitesburg C 37.18  4Winters, Charlotte _________2

Whitesburg C 35.68  4Milam, Abby _________3

Holy Spirit 33.02  4Cazzavillan, Mika _________4

Holy Spirit 35.02  4Dupois, Sadie _________5

Holy Spirit 36.70  4Kahanic, Paisley _________6

Randolph Sch 37.46  4Berglund, Morit _________7

Whitesburg C 39.15  4Yarbrough, EllaGrace _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lindsay Lane 44.84  4Hogsed, Taelyn _________1

Westminster 42.55  4Long, Abby _________2

Holy Spirit 41.08  3Rye, Whitney _________3

Holy Family 39.74  3Harris, Alexis _________4

Holy Spirit 40.20  3Reitmeier, Katherine _________5

Westminster 41.37  4Haynes, Maddie _________6

Holy Spirit 43.90  3Garrard, Emery _________7

Pineview Chr NT  4Davis, Kennedy _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Holy Family NT  4Alonso Espinosa, Alexandra _________1

Pineview Chr NT  4Adams, Julianna _________2

St Johns Sch NT  4Duffy, Lucy _________3

Holy Spirit NT  3Landers, Olivia _________4

St Johns Sch NT  4Spear, Gabrielle _________5

Holy Family NT  4Segra Coria, Allisan _________6

St Johns Sch NT  4Yarbrough, Rachel _________7

Lindsay Lane NT  4Clem, Abby _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  4Brink, Mia _________3

Madison Acad NT  4Williams, London _________4

St Johns Sch NT  4St. Peter, Lyla _________5

Lindsay Lane NT  4Ellison, Reagan _________6

Event  23   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Valley Fello 36.84  4Stough, Josiah _________1

Holy Spirit 35.02  4Southerland, Liam _________2

Holy Spirit 34.90  3Ferguson, John David _________3

Whitesburg C 34.71  4Norton, Liam _________4

Holy Spirit 34.88  4Wilson, Oliver _________5

Madison Acad 34.90  4Givens, Owen _________6

Whitesburg C 35.64  4Norton, Harrison _________7

Holy Family 37.08  4Dorsey, Jeffrey _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Grace Luther 39.59  4Harris, Ethan _________1

Westminster 39.01  4Martin, Leyton _________2

Valley Fello 37.99  4Allsopp, Graceson _________3

Holy Spirit 37.11  4Pannell, William _________4

Randolph Sch 37.93  4Walker, Henry _________5

Madison Acad 38.33  4Phillips, Brodie _________6

Holy Family 39.21  3Guzman, Richard _________7

Lindsay Lane 43.56  4Conklin, Milo _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  4Rohling, Matthew _________1

Holy Spirit NT  3Sommer, Noah _________2

Whitesburg C NT  4Rogers, Holden _________3

Lindsay Lane NT  4Brown, Braxton _________4

Westminster NT  4Bell, Cruce _________5

Pineview Chr NT  4Marshall, Vernon _________6

Randolph Sch NT  4Craig, Nick _________7

St Johns Sch NT  4Matthews, Kaidren _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
St Johns Sch NT  4Tollefson, John _________2

Madison Acad NT  4Norris, Bryce _________3

Randolph Sch NT  4Ward, Reverdy _________4

Holy Family NT  4Haynes, Aiden _________5

Westminster NT  4Rockhill, Cooper _________6

Lindsay Lane NT  4English, Vaughan _________7

St Johns Sch NTHainsworth, Tristan _________8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Grace Luther 33.96  5Roberts, Adelaide _________1

Whitesburg C 32.82  5Robinson, Laci _________2

Holy Spirit 32.74  5Rye, Kallie _________3

Holy Spirit 31.68  5Garnett, Merrell _________4

Holy Spirit 31.96  6Braden, Nora _________5

Madison Acad 32.81  5Tillman, Laney _________6

Holy Family 33.93  5Katamba, Skyla _________7

Grace Luther 34.55  5Goins, Caitlyn _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Lindsay Lane 37.65  5McCants, Naomi _________1

Randolph Sch 36.49  5Seagrest, Charlotte _________2

Valley Fello 35.18  5Kelley, Palmer _________3

Madison Acad 34.75  5Rimes, Cora _________4

Holy Spirit 35.14  6Dupois, Ellie _________5

St Johns Sch 36.08  5Putman, Anna _________6

Valley Fello 37.05  6Jackson, Ava _________7

Randolph Sch 38.08  5Berkholtz, Kate _________8
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade)
Randolph Sch NT  6Shah, Mia _________2

Holy Family NT  6Bulham, Nataleya _________3

Westminster 39.84  5Silvey, Olivia Rose _________4

Lindsay Lane 42.14  5Litter, Ellie _________5

Whitesburg C NT  5Thompson, Isabel _________6

Madison Acad NT  5Arch, Skylar _________7

Whitesburg C NT  5Bradford, Caroline _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  5Thomas, Asha _________2

Westminster NT  6Eberle, Katya _________3

St Johns Sch NT  5Ogunfowokan, Trinity _________4

St Johns Sch NT  5Brisk, Sydney _________5

Randolph Sch NT  5Bailey, Allie _________6

Randolph Sch NT  5Schrimsher, Addy Mae _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Madison Acad NT  5Parvin, Kinley _________2

Westminster NT  5Stewart, Megan _________3

Holy Family NT  5Rush, Charlotte _________4

St Johns Sch NT  5Wolfe, Presley _________5

Westminster NT  6Steele, Susie _________6

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th/6th Grade

Monday 5/8/2023 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Holy Spirit 34.67  6Gimenez, James _________1

Valley Fello 33.58  5Stough, Jackson _________2

Holy Spirit 31.97  6Wilson, Parker _________3

Holy Family 29.65  6Sutton, Bailey _________4

Madison Acad 31.75  6Brown, Chase _________5

Madison Acad 32.80  5Murphee, Weston _________6

Westminster 34.49  5Horton, Jake _________7

Holy Family 35.46  6Wortham, Tristian _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Westminster NT  5Woosley, Sawyer _________1

Whitesburg C 36.83  5Beene, Jackson _________2

Madison Acad 36.61  6Wales, Aaron _________3

Whitesburg C 35.64  5Wermuth, AJ _________4

Holy Spirit 36.20  6Martin, Jacob _________5

Holy Family 36.75  5Mote, Mikell _________6

Whitesburg C 39.80  5Imel, Clay _________7

Lindsay Lane NT  5Coenen, Luke _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  6Brown, Caleb _________2

Pineview Chr NT  6Chambers, Samuel _________3

Lindsay Lane NT  5Litter, Nolan _________4

Randolph Sch NT  5Irvine, Derek _________5

St Johns Sch NT  5Yarborough, Robert _________6

Lindsay Lane NT  5Stanley, Nicholas _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Randolph Sch NT  5Smalley, Nate _________2

Randolph Sch NT  5Beevers, Cade _________3

Randolph Sch NT  5Sweeney, Nico _________4

Westminster NT  6Peebles, Nathaniel _________5

Westminster NT  6Mickelson, Micah _________6

St Johns Sch NT  6Noel, Jimmy _________7


